JOPE HAUS CO - PERIOD PROJECT DONATIONS

Initials
JP2
SR
AW
LW
Anonymous
CB
JE.C
ET
CS
DM
JAC
NG
RS
SK
ML
KS
ED
KT

TOTAL

Amount
$20
$11.30
$5
$10
$100
$20
$25
$50
$25
$11.30
$39.55
$5.65
$11.30
$11.30
$5.65
$11.30
$22.60
$56.60

$442

Payment Type

Etransfer
Website
Cash
Etransfer
Etransfer
Etransfer
Etransfer
Etransfer
Etransfer
Website
Website
Website
Website
Website
Website
Website
Website
Website



