JOPE HAUS CO	- PERIOD PROJE	CT DONATIONS
Initials	Amount	Payment Type
JP2	\$20	Etransfer
SR	\$11.30	Website
AW	\$5	Cash
LW	\$10	Etransfer
Anonymous	\$100	Etransfer
СВ	\$20	Etransfer
JE.C	\$25	Etransfer
ET	\$50	Etransfer
CS	\$25	Etransfer
DM	\$11.30	Website
JA.C	\$39.55	Website
NG	\$5.65	Website
RS	\$11.30	Website
SK	\$11.30	Website
ML	\$5.65	Website
KS	\$11.30	Website
ED	\$22.60	Website
КТ	\$56.60	Website
TOTAL	\$442	

## DOPE HAUS CO - PERIOD PROJECT DONATIONS